Schedule of Rates Fall 2024 - Winter 2025

Labor Rates
Non technical Work $86 per hour
Skilled (Carpentry, Fiberglass & Finish) $96 per hour
Technical (Rigging, Mechanical & Electrical) $107 per hour
Winter Storage (15 September - 1 May) includes haul/launch
Inside (Up to 12 beam. Over 12’ billed $10.00/sq.ft) $98 per ft. LOA
Heated inside $16.00 per sq. ft.
Outside (Up to 12" beam. Over 12’ billed $8.00/sq.ft) $80.00 per ft. LOA
Jackstand Rental $25 each
Mast Storage (inside) $265 per mast + labor
Without boat storage $600 per mast + labor
Furling Units (inside) $187 per unit + labor
Without boat storage $325 per unit + labor
Dinghy Storage $105 + labor
Outboard Engine Storage (No service) $210 + labor
Outboard Fuel Tank Storage (empty only) $55 per tank
Propane Tank Storage $50 per tank

Summer storage (June 15t - September) 15t summer = %2 winter storage total
2nd & subsequent summer = 3/4 winter storage total

Summer trailer storage $165
Other Rates
Topsides-Wash/ Compound (fall) $22/ft plus materials
-Wax (spring) $22/ ft plus materials
Bottom Painting, includes light sanding & 1 coat $26/ ft plus paint

Haul, Launch & Equipment Rates

Haul or Launch $ 17/ft + labor + Travelift fee
Crane: Includes operator (Minimum charge 1 hour) $165 per hour

Plus rigging labor at $107 /hour
Travelift: Includes operator $175 per lift

Workboat: Includes operator (Minimum charge 1 hour) ~ $165 per hour

Rates are subject to change without notice
Other terms and conditions may apply
Off-site service (door to door) may be subject to minimum 2 hour charge
Consumable and disposable materials are billed as a 4% charge on labor
Effective 7/15/2024



